

SJE : _____
Date of Survey : _____
Date of ReSurvey: _____ After-Paint: _____
Contacts : _____

Vehicle Nos : **SML 9081 P**
Model : Toyota Vios
Year : _____
Chassis No : _____

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount: _____ Working Day: _____

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Bootlid	1	\$ 1,953.80	\$1,455.10 1,953.80
2	Bootlid logo	1	\$ 108.90	\$ 75.00 108.90
3	Bootlid emblem 'Vios'	1	\$ 118.60	\$ 71.00 118.60
4	Bootlid emblem 'E'	1	\$ 103.60	\$ 58.70 86.00
5	Bootlid lamp	2	\$ 440.70 905.30	\$ 881.40 1,810.60
6	Bootlid inner trim board	1	\$ 359.20	\$ 359.20
7	Bootlid number plate lamp	2	\$ 86.40	\$ 172.80
8	Bootlid weatherstrip	1	\$ 286.30	\$ 286.30 ✓ 286.30
9	Bootlid hinge RH	1	\$ 95.50 186.90	\$ 95.50 186.90
10	Bootlid lock	1	\$ 356.10	\$ 356.10 ✓ 356.10
11	Bootlid striker	1	\$ 96.40	\$ 96.40 ✓ 96.40
12	Bootlid antenna sensor	1	\$ 387.50	\$ 285.00 387.50
13	Bootlid buzzer	1	\$ 286.30	\$ 286.30
14	Rear bumper	1	\$ 1,536.40	\$ 762.90 1,536.40
15	Rear bumper side retainer	2	\$ 286.30	\$ 572.60
16	Rear bumper reinforcement	1	\$ 354.20	\$ 354.20 ✓ 354.20
17	Rear bumper reflector	2	\$ 235.00 479.20	\$ 470.00 958.40
18	Rear end panel	1	\$ 753.90	\$ 691.80 753.90
19	Rear end panel top garnish	1	\$ 196.50	\$ 196.50 ✓ 196.50
20	Rear fender RH	1	\$ 1,496.20	\$ 1,105.00 1,496.20
21	Rear fender inner trim board	2	\$ 425.70	\$ 851.40 ✓ 851.40
22	Rear fender air vents RH	1	\$ 276.50	\$ 116.00 276.50
23	Rear windscreen moulding	1	\$ 385.20	\$ 180.00 385.20
24	Spare tyre panel	1	\$ 1,158.60	\$ 921.30 1,158.60
25	Spare tyre top board	1	\$ 486.20	\$ 116.00 486.20

DPV ✓
NEC ✓
? BRV ✓
? ND ✓
? ND ✓
DIS ✓
? BT ✓
DD ✓
BT ✓
? BR ✓
? ND ✓
BR ✓
NEC ✓
? DD ✓
? BR ✓
DD ✓
DL ✓
DIS ✓
? TN ✓
? BR ✓
? NEC ✓
? DD ✓
? ND ✓

Survey 7/1/2020
1430 hrs
TGM Min

Resurvey 8/1/2020
TGM Min

9693.40

Lump sum repair
Repair days 18

Grand total 25839.93
@ 20% 5167.99
20671.94

L/8 20650/2

TGM Min
10/1/2020

LKK Auto Consultants hereby notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before repair painting
- To display damaged parts during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature: _____
Date: _____

26.	Spare tyre top board side spounge	1	2	\$ 389.50	\$ 415.80	779.00	BRV
27	Taillamp		2	\$ 943.20 984.30	\$ 1886.40	1,968.60	BRV
28	Taillamp base panel		2	\$ 187.20 685.40	\$ 374.40	1,270.80	DDV
29	Exhaust pipe		1	\$ 855.00	\$ 634.10	855.00	BTV
30	Exhaust mounting		1	\$ 85.30	\$	85.30	NDX
31	Exhaust heat shield		1	\$ 258.60	\$	258.60	NSPX
32	Front bumper		1	\$ 1,863.40	\$ 816.00	1,863.40	BRV
33	Front bumper side retainer		2	\$ 205.30	\$ 262.40	410.60	NECV
34	Front bumper reinforcement		1	\$ 485.30	\$	485.30	BTV
35	Front grille		1	\$ 852.40	\$ 446.00	852.40	BRV
36	Front centre grille		1	\$ 321.50	\$	321.50	DISV
37	Front lower grille		1	\$ 589.20	\$ 135.00	589.20	BRV
38	Front bumper fog lamp RH		1	\$ 482.60	\$ 435.00	482.60	?BRV
39	Front bumper fog lamp garnish RH		1	\$ 324.80	\$ 262.20	324.80	?BRV
40	Front bumper tow cap		1	\$ 206.30	\$	206.30	BRV
41	Front grille logo		1	\$ 185.20	\$ 80.00	185.20	NECV
42	Front support panel		1	\$ 1,486.70	\$	1,486.70	BTV
43	Front support panel top garnish		1	\$ 304.20	\$	304.20	NDX
44	Front license plate		1	\$ 120.50	\$ 50.00	120.50	BRV
45	Front fender RH		1	\$ 985.20	\$ 761.60	985.20	DDV
46	Front fender inner cowling RH		1	\$ 386.40	\$	386.40	NDX
47	Headlamp		2	\$ 1,085.20	\$ 1,897.10	2,170.40	BRV
48	Headlamp lower bracket		2	\$ 326.10	\$	652.20	NSPX
49	Bonnet		1	\$ 1,582.40	\$ 1,267.40	1,582.40	DDV
50	bonnet insulator		1	\$ 356.80	\$	356.80	NDX
51	Bonnet inner rubber		1	\$ 142.50	\$	142.50	NDX
52	Bonnet hinge		2	\$ 286.20	\$ 263.10	572.40	BTV
53	Bonnet inner lock		1	\$ 486.30	\$ 360.60	486.30	BTV
54	Air con condenser		1	\$ 956.80	\$	956.80	BTV
55	Radiator		1	\$ 863.40	\$	863.40	BRV
56	Engine lower cover		1	\$ 386.70	\$	386.70	NDX
57	Wiper washer tank		1	\$ 456.20	\$	456.20	NDX
58	Wiper washer tank motor		1	\$ 205.90	\$	205.90	NDX
				Parts Sub Total :	\$	38,576.00	24359.90
				25% Discount	\$	9,644.00	6089.98
				PARTS TOTAL :	\$	28,932.00	18269.93

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Sundries	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
2	Bootlid sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
3	Bootlid inner trim board clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
4	Bootlid lamp seal	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00
5	Rear end panel sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
6	Rear end panel top garnish clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
7	Rear bumper clips	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
8	Spare tyre panel sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
9	Rear fender sealant RH	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
10	Rear fender inner trim board clips	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
11	Rear windscreen sealant	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
12	Rear windscreen seal	2	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
13	Reverse sensor with module	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
14	Rear spare tyre panel sealant	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
15	Taillamp clips	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
16	Taillamp base panel sealant	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00
17	Reverse camera	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00
18	Taillamp seal	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
19	Rear number plate w/COWLING	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
20	Front bumper clips	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
21	Bonnet sealant	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
22	Bonnet insulator clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
23	Bonnet inner rubber clips	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
24	Front support panel sealant	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
25	Front support panel top garnish clips	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
26	Front bumper fog lamp garnish clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
27	Front grille clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
28	Front centre grille clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
29	Front lower grille clips	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
30	Front number plate / cowling	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
31	Front fender inner cowling clips RH	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
32	Front fender sealant RH	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
33	Radiator coolant	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
34	Air con fluid			

SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 1300.00 4,320.00

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$
1	R&R bootlid component	\$ 60.00 100.00
2	R&R upholstery	\$ 120.00 200.00
3	R&R reverse sensor and spray paint	\$ 60.00 100.00
4	R&R exhaust pipe assy	\$ 120.00 250.00
5	R&R rear windscreen	\$ 120.00 150.00
6	To disconnect wire harness to facilitate repair, reconnect and test function	\$ 50.00 80.00
7	Conduct water leakage test	\$ 60.00
8	Rust proofing	\$ 100.00 200.00
9	Rear Spray painting	\$ 1200.00 1800.00
10	Rear Panel beat	\$ 80.00 200.00
11	Diagnostic & reset fault code	\$ 70.00 150.00
12	R&R radiator	\$ 70.00 150.00
13	R&R air con condenser	\$ 70.00 150.00
14	R&R wiper garnish	\$ 1000.00 1400.00
15	Front Panel beat	\$ 350.00
	Mount work bench	\$ 300.00
	Chassis alignment frnt	\$ 300.00
	Chassis alignment rear	\$ 1000.00 1400.00
16	Front Spray painting	\$ 6270.00 9,140.00

LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 6270.00 9,140.00

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 28,932.00 18269.93
 SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 4,320.00 1300.00
 LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 9,140.00 6270.00
 GRAND TOTAL : \$ 42,392.00 25839.93